LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT DE
LORMONT NA

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+10pts) DUPUY-LEYRIS Lanna (47, NAQ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC
+30pts) DUPUY-LEYRIS Netty (47, NAQ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC
(+20pts) NGAMO KAMGA Thanina (47, NAQ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
v/ (+20pts) POUJADE Coralie (47, NAQ) BIAS-JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
+s0pts) BENNE Charlotte (47, NAQ) AM DES QUATRE CANTONS
+20pts) CEREA Emma (47, NAQ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC
+opts) POTET Justine (47, NAQ) JUDO CLUB BAZEILLAIS
CADETS MCM -
+10pts) LARIGALDIE Alban (47, NAQ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC
v/ opts) RAPIN Enzo (47, NAQ) JUDO CLUB BAZEILLAIS



(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

ROYER Kimy (47, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
VIEL Walig (47, NAQ)

PIERRE Nathan (47, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

MENAUD Clement (47, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
HARDOUIN Jerome (47, NAQ)

AZZOPARDI Matteo (47, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°4 CADETS

ROYER Kimy (47, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°8 MASC -40 CM

AZZOPARDI Matteo (47, NAQ)

FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

BIAS-JUDO

FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.VILLENEUVOIS

AM DES QUATRE CANTONS

FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX



